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Monday 

30 July 

CR-3 

(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-11 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-12 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-E 

(capacity: approx. 70) 

CR-6 

(capacity: approx. 50) 
08:00 – 

08:30 
     

08:30 – 
09:00 

     

09:00 – 
09:30 

     

09:30 – 
10:00 

     

10:00 – 
10:30 

Forum on Global Geospatial 
Information Management 

UN-GGIM: Private Sector 
Network 

Side Event 

UN-GGIM: Americas 
Caribbean Project 

Workshop/Training Event 
(closed – by invitation only) 

Subcommittee on Geodesy 
Meeting 

(closed - by invitation only) 

 

10:30 –  
11:00 

 

11:00 – 
11:30 

 

11:30 – 
12:00 

Subcommittee on Geodesy 
Side Event 

 

12:00 – 
12:30 

 

12:30 – 
13:00 

 

13:00 – 
13:30 

    

13:30 – 
14:00 

    

14:00 – 
14:30 

UN-GGIM: Academic 
Network 

Side Event 

WG-Legal and Policy 
Frameworks 
Side Event 

UN-GGIM: Private Sector 
Network Board Meeting 

(closed) 
 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
15:30 

15:30 – 
16:00 

  

16:00 – 
16:30 

Expert Group on Land 
Administration and 

Management 
Side Event 

WG-Marine Geospatial 
Information 
Side Event 

 

16:30 – 
17:00 

 

17:00 – 
17:30 

 

17:30 – 
18:00 

 

18:00 – 
20:00 
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Tuesday 

31 July 

CR-3 

(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-11 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-12 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-E 

(capacity: approx. 70) 

CR-6 

(capacity: approx. 50) 
08:00 – 

08:30      

08:30 – 
09:00     

UN-GGIM: Europe Executive 
Committee Meeting 

(closed) 

09:00 – 
09:30  

EG – Integration of 
Statistical and Geospatial 

Information/Open 
Geospatial Consortium 

Side Event 

 

UN-GGIM: UN system 
network 

Inaugural Meeting 
(closed) 

09:30 – 
10:00   

10:00 – 
10:30  

UN-GGIM: Americas 
Caribbean Project 

Workshop/Training Event 
(closed – by invitation only) 

UN World Geospatial 
Information Congress 

Second Meeting of the 
International Advisory 

Board 
(closed) 

10:30 –  
11:00  

11:00 – 
11:30  

EG – Integration of 
Statistical and Geospatial 

Information 
Meeting 

11:30 – 
12:00  

12:00 – 
12:30  

12:30 – 
13:00  

13:00 – 
13:30     

13:30 – 
14:00   

UN-GGIM: Africa 
Meeting 

UN-GGIM-AP Executive 
Board Meeting 

(closed) 

14:00 – 
14:30  

Side Event: Artic SDI 

14:30 – 
15:00  

15:00 – 
15:30   

UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau 
Meeting 
(closed) 

15:30 – 
16:00  

WG-Fundamental Global 
Geospatial Data Themes 

Side Event 

16:00 – 
16:30   

16:30 – 
17:00  

Joint Group: Standards 
Side Event 

17:00 – 
17:30  

17:30 – 
18:00    

18:00 – 
20:00      
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Wednesday 

1 August 

CR-4 

(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-11 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-12 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-E 

(capacity: approx. 70) 

CR-6 

(capacity: approx. 50) 
08:00 – 

08:30      

08:30 – 
09:00    

UN-GGIM: Europe 
Meeting 

 

09:00 – 
09:30   

UN-GGIM: Americas 
Meeting 

 

09:30 – 
10:00  Briefing Session (for 

delegates new to UN-GGIM) 

 

10:00 – 
10:30   

10:30 –  
11:00 

8th Session of UN-GGIM 
(1st Meeting) 

    

11:00 – 
11:30 

    

11:30 – 
12:00 

    

12:00 – 
12:30 

    

12:30 – 
13:00 

    

13:00 – 
13:30 

UN World Geospatial 
Information Congress 

Briefing 

    

13:30 – 
14:00 

 WG – Geospatial 
Information and Services 

for Disasters 
Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Arab States 
Meeting 

 

14:00 – 
14:30  WG-Marine Geospatial 

Information 
Meeting 

 

14:30 – 
15:00   

15:00 – 
15:30 

8th Session of UN-GGIM 
(2nd Meeting) 

    

15:30 – 
16:00 

    

16:00 – 
16:30 

    

16:30 – 
17:00 

    

17:00 – 
17:30 

    

17:30 – 
18:00 

    

18:00 – 
20:00 Welcome Reception     
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Thursday 

2 August 

CR-4 

(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-11 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-12 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-E 

(capacity: approx. 70) 

CR-6 

(capacity: approx. 50) 
08:00 – 

08:30  

UN-GGIM: Private Sector 
Network 
Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Academic 
Network 
Meeting 

UN-GGIM: Geospatial 
Societies 
Meeting 
(closed) 

 

08:30 – 
09:00   

09:00 – 
09:30   

09:30 – 
10:00   

10:00 – 
10:30 

8th Session of UN-GGIM 
(3rd Meeting) 

    

10:30 –  
11:00 

    

11:00 – 
11:30 

    

11:30 – 
12:00 

    

12:00 – 
12:30 

    

12:30 – 
13:00 

    

13:00 – 
13:30      

13:30 – 
14:00   

WG-National Institutional 
Arrangements 

Side Event 

UN-GGIM-AP 
Meeting 

 

14:00 – 
14:30 

 WG-Legal and Policy 
Frameworks 

Meeting 

 

14:30 – 
15:00   

15:00 – 
15:30 

8th Session of UN-GGIM 
(4th Meeting) 

    

15:30 – 
16:00 

    

16:00 – 
16:30 

    

16:30 – 
17:00 

    

17:00 – 
17:30 

    

17:30 – 
18:00 

    

18:00 – 
20:00      
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Friday 

3 August 

CR-4 

(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-11 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-12 

(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-E 

(capacity: approx. 70) 

CR-6 

(capacity: approx. 50) 
08:00 – 

08:30      

08:30 – 
09:00   

WG-National Institutional 
Arrangements 

Meeting 

UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau 
Meeting 
(closed) 

(to be confirmed) 

 

09:00 – 
09:30    

09:30 – 
10:00    

10:00 – 
10:30 

8th Session of UN-GGIM 
(5th Meeting) 

    

10:30 –  
11:00 

    

11:00 – 
11:30 

    

11:30 – 
12:00 

    

12:00 – 
12:30 

    

12:30 – 
13:00 

    

13:00 – 
13:30      

13:30 – 
14:00      

14:00 – 
14:30      

14:30 – 
15:00      

15:00 – 
15:30 

8th Session of UN-GGIM 
(6th Meeting) 

    

15:30 – 
16:00 

    

16:00 – 
16:30 

    

16:30 – 
17:00 

    

17:00 – 
17:30 

    

17:30 – 
18:00 

    

18:00 – 
20:00      

 


