Monday	CR-3	CR-11	CR-12	CR-E	CR-6
30 July	(capacity: approx. 490)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 70)	(capacity: approx. 50)
08:00 -	(capacity: approx. 190)	(capacity: approx. 100)	(capacity, approx. 120)	(capacity: approx. 10)	(cupacity: upprom 50)
08:30					
08:30 –					
09:00					
09:00 – 09:30					
09:30 -					
10:00					
10:00 –					
10:30				Subcommittee on Geodesy	
10:30 -				Meeting	
11:00				(closed - by invitation only)	
11:00 -		UN-GGIM: Private Sector		(closed - by invitation only)	
11:30	Forum on Global Geospatial	Network			
11:30 – 12:00	Information Management	Side Event			
12:00 –		Side Event		Subcommittee on Geodesy	
12:30				Side Event	
12:30 –				Side Event	
13:00					
13:00 -					
13:30			LINI CCINA: Amarica		
13:30 -			UN-GGIM: Americas		
14:00			Caribbean Project		
14:00 – 14:30			Workshop/Training Event		
14:30 –			(closed – by invitation only)	UN-GGIM: Private Sector	
15:00		WG-Legal and Policy		Network Board Meeting	
15:00 -		Frameworks		(closed)	
15:30		Side Event			
15:30 –	UN-GGIM: Academic				
16:00	Network				
16:00 -	Side Event				
16:30		Expert Group on Land Administration and Management Side Event			
16:30 – 17:00				WG-Marine Geospatial	
17:00 –				Information	
17:30				Side Event	
17:30 -		Side Everit			
18:00					
18:00 –					
20:00					

Tuesday	CR-3	CR-11	CR-12	CR-E	CR-6
31 July	(capacity: approx. 490)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 70)	(capacity: approx. 50)
08:00 -					
08:30					
08:30 -					
09:00 09:00 –					UN-GGIM: Europe Executive
09:00 -		EG – Integration of			Committee Meeting
09:30 –		Statistical and Geospatial			(closed)
10:00		•			
10:00 –		Information/Open			
10:30		Geospatial Consortium		LINI CCINA. LINI aveatava	
10:30 -		Side Event		UN-GGIM: UN system	UN World Geospatial
11:00				network	Information Congress
11:00 – 11:30				Inaugural Meeting	Second Meeting of the
11:30 –		EG – Integration of		(closed)	International Advisory
12:00		Statistical and Geospatial			Board
12:00 –		Information			(closed)
12:30		Meeting			(closed)
12:30 –		3			
13:00					
13:00 – 13:30					
13:30 –			UN-GGIM: Americas		
14:00			Caribbean Project		UN-GGIM-AP Executive
14:00 –			Workshop/Training Event	UN-GGIM: Africa	
14:30			(closed – by invitation only)	Meeting	Board Meeting
14:30 -			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		(closed)
15:00		Side Event: Artic SDI			
15:00 – 15:30					
15:30 –					
16:00					LIN CCIM Evpanded Duras
16:00 –				WG-Fundamental Global	UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau
16:30				Geospatial Data Themes	Meeting
16:30 –				Side Event	(closed)
17:00		loint Croup, Standard		Side Everit	
17:00 – 17:30		Joint Group: Standards			
17:30 –		Side Event			
18:00					
18:00 -					
20:00					

Wednesday	CR-4	CR-11	CR-12	CR-E	CR-6
1 August	(capacity: approx. 490)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 70)	(capacity: approx. 50)
08:00 -					
08:30					
08:30 – 09:00					
09:00 –					
09:30				UN-GGIM: Europe	
09:30 –			UN-GGIM: Americas	Meeting	
10:00		Briefing Session (for	Meeting	3	
10:00 -		delegates new to UN-GGIM)			
10:30					
10:30 – 11:00					
11:00 -					
11:30					
11:30 –	8 th Session of UN-GGIM				
12:00	(1 st Meeting)				
12:00 – 12:30					
12:30 –					
13:00					
13:00 -	UN World Geospatial				
13:30	Information Congress				
13:30 – 14:00	Briefing		WG – Geospatial		
14:00 –	- 0		Information and Services	UN-GGIM: Arab States	
14:30		WG-Marine Geospatial	for Disasters	Meeting	
14:30 –		Information	Meeting	Wiccums	
15:00		Meeting	Meeting		
15:00 -					
15:30					
15:30 – 16:00					
16:00 –					
16:30	8 th Session of UN-GGIM				
16:30 –	(2 nd Meeting)				
17:00	(
17:00 -					
17:30 17:30 –					
17:30 – 18:00					
18:00 – 20:00	Welcome Reception				

Thursday	CR-4	CR-11	CR-12	CR-E	CR-6
2 August	(capacity: approx. 490)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 70)	(capacity: approx. 50)
08:00 -					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
08:30					
08:30 -		UN-GGIM: Private Sector	UN-GGIM: Academic	UN-GGIM: Geospatial	
09:00		Network	Network	Societies	
09:00 – 09:30		Meeting	Meeting	Meeting	
09:30 –		3	5 - 5	(closed)	
10:00					
10:00 -					
10:30					
10:30 –					
11:00					
11:00 -	8 th Session of UN-GGIM				
11:30 11:30 –					
11:30 -	(3 rd Meeting)				
12:00 –					
12:30					
12:30 –					
13:00					
13:00 -					
13:30					
13:30 -					
14:00 14:00 –			WG-National Institutional	UN-GGIM-AP	
14:00 -		WG-Legal and Policy	Arrangements	Meeting	
14:30 -		Frameworks	Side Event	ivieetiiig	
15:00		Meeting			
15:00 –					
15:30					
15:30 -					
16:00					
16:00 – 16:30	8 th Session of UN-GGIM				
16:30 –					
17:00	(4 th Meeting)				
17:00 -					
17:30					
17:30 –					
18:00					
18:00 -					
20:00					

Friday	CR-4	CR-11	CR-12	CR-E	CR-6
3 August	(capacity: approx. 490)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 130)	(capacity: approx. 70)	(capacity: approx. 50)
08:00 -	1			, 1	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
08:30					
08:30 -					
09:00			WG-National Institutional	UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau	
09:00 -			Arrangements	Meeting	
09:30			Meeting	(closed)	
09:30 -			Wiceting	(to be confirmed)	
10:00					
10:00 – 10:30					
10:30 –					
11:00					
11:00 -					
11:30	8 th Session of UN-GGIM				
11:30 –	(5 th Meeting)				
12:00	(3 141661118)				
12:00 –					
12:30					
12:30 –					
13:00					
13:00 -					
13:30 13:30 –					
13:30 – 14:00					
14:00 –					
14:30					
14:30 –					
15:00					
15:00 -					
15:30					
15:30 -					
16:00					
16:00 – 16:30	8 th Session of UN-GGIM				
16:30 –					
17:00	(6 th Meeting)				
17:00 -					
17:30					
17:30 –					
18:00					
18:00 –					
20:00					